20 Km De St Thibault Par Equipe

154041
St-Thibault-Des-Vignes () le 28/09/2014
FFA
Course HS non officielle  / EA (28/09/2014 800 m EA 00:00:00
1 BOUSSEKINE ILIAN 167326 EAM /2005 USTORCY ATHLETISM 077 I-F
2 PUCHEU MATHIS EAM /2006
3 CRASSON VALENTIN 157181 EAM /2005 GALLY ATHLETICCLU 078 I-F
4 MENANT TITOUAN EAM /2006
5 VASSEUR NOLHAN EAM /2006
6 CLOES EDWYN EAM /2007
7 RENAUD PAULIN EAM /2006
8 BRACONNOT EVA EAF /2007
9 LANUZA ARTHUR EAM /2005
10 ROUQUETTE CAMILLE EAF / 2006
11 BOUSSEKINE NAWEL 167327 EAF/2007 USTORCY ATHLETISM 077 I-F
12 PERRI PIGNARD EMMA EAF /2007
13 THANG NATHAN EAM /2006
14 LEJARD LUCIE EAF /2007
15 LACASE JEREMY EAM /2005
16 DUTHEIL EMILIE EAF /2005
17 GUILLOTEAU MARION EAF /2007
Course HS non officielle  / PO (28/09/2014 2 km PO 00:00:00
1 LE RAI VALENTIN 131844 BEM /2002 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 724"
2 NOLIUSHUGO 135775 BEM /2002 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 745"
3 CHAUVEL VINCENT 156113 POM /2003 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 751"
4 DESOBEAUX AMAURY 167230 POM /2003 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 758"
5 NOLIUSLUCAS 144718 BEM /2002 801"
6 CHOMMAUX BENJAMIN 115397 BEM /2001 802"
7 LEFRANCOIS ANTOINE 141078 BEM /2001 CSMEAUX 077 I-F 805"
8 MAUGER JORDAN BEM /2001 816"
9 MARTINA ANCELIN BEM / 2002 822"
10 LEFRANCOISMAXIME BEM / 2002 824"
11 COURTIER LENNY 130705 POM /2004 CSMEAUX 077 I-F 8'30"
12 BRACONNOT VALENTIN POM /2003 836"
13 GUERAB LOUNES POM /2003 839"
14 BUTEUX THOMAS POM /2003 841"
15 DELON DELPHINE 133817 BEF/2002 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 844"
16 ANTOINE GAUTHIER POM /2003 845"
17 THANG STEVEN BEM / 2002 849"
18 CHOMMAUX CLEMENT 115397 POM /2003 855"
19 RUAULT AXEL POM /2003 9'00"
20 ROUQUETTE AXEL POM /2003 9'00"
21 OUABSIR CHLOE SEM / 923"
22 BACQUET LUCAS 122358 BEM /2002 MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 9'26"
23 ORLY LENNY POM / 2004 927"
24 BESLER KATHLEEN POF / 2004 929"
25 TORTI EMMA BEF / 2001 9'30"
26 SAN ANDRES CORENTIN POM / 2004 947"
27 VITRY MAXIME POM / 2004 9'51"
28 ALTAVILLA ILLONA POF / 2004 9'53"
29 AGRINIERLEA 150689 POF/2003 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 9'55"
30 LEBIHAN AUDRIC POM / 2004 9'59"
31 THANGLAURA BEF / 2001 10'10"
32 VALADARESDOSSANTOS 167225 BEM /2001 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 10'22"
33 TORTI THOMAS BEM / 2002 10'23"
34  SAINT-ANDRE FITIA JADE 120931 POF/2003 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 10'36"
35 RENUCCI NOEMIE 156621 BEF/2001 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 10'55"
36 EXPERT CHRISTOPHER BEM / 2001 11'26"
37 CLOESCHELSEA POF / 2004 11'34"
38 GILLOT JULIE BEF / 2001 11'44"
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39 YUKSEL LOU POF / 2003 12'18"
40 VITRY EMILIE BEF / 2002 12'23"
41 CABRITA ROMANE BEF / 2002 13'24"
Course HS non officielle  / TC (28/09/2014 10kmTC 00:00:00

1 MADANG/LECORGNE R2H / I-F 37'03"
2 PREVOST JOEL 108953 V2M /1963 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 38'16"
3 BRACONNOT 721844 VEM /1972 IBM FRANCE PARIS 075 I-F 38'41"
4 MICHAUD Eric V2M / 1964 39'37"
5 FIGUEIRA CARLOS 236612 V1M /1965 39'57"
6 PIERRONNET LUDOQVIC 703057 SEM /1981 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 40'17"
7 DUGUET YVAN 317086 V1M /1972 40'39"
8 GEMBERLE M/GUY N R2M / 40'41"
9 BACQUET 110255 V1IM /1974 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 41'04"
10 PUYAR/FIGUEIRA R2H / I-F 41'05"
11  SCHNEIDER ANTOINE SEM /1976 41'45"
12 RIBEIRO PHILIPPE 155672 SEM /1978 UA SOCIETE GENERAL 075 I-F 41'46"
13  IORISYAZID SEM /1975 41'48"
14  ARISTIPE NICOLAS V1M /1973 42'59"
15 BURLERAUX Luc V1M /1970 43 07"
16 THIARD JEAN-PIERRE V2M / 1959 43'13"
17 CAQUERET ELOUAN 774089 MIM /2000 43'21"
18 ARVISBAPTISTE JUM / 1995 44'07"
19 GRIFFEJULIEN SEM /1985 44'25"
20 DA SILVA PIERRE 166537 VEM /1971 USTORCY ATHLETISM 077 1-F 44'34"
21 BLANCHARD JEROME 120450 CAM /1997 44'41"
22  TURPIN Bernard V1M /1973 44'43"
23 MENANT M/MENANTH R2M / 44'50"
24 CAQUELARD/KIENLEN R2F/ I-F 44'55"
25 BOULANGER YANN SEM /1976 45'03"
26 MERONI/CAQUELARD R2F/ I-F 45'09"
27 TREVIL CARLO SEM /1977 45'23"
28 MARTINA Jacques V1M / 1966 45'30"
29 JOUAN CHRISTIAN 121773 V2M /1962 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 45'31"
30 TESTARD DAMIEN SEM /1983 45'33"
31 RICHARD DAVID V1M /1974 45'34"
32 MALOBERT/RAHAULT R2M / 45'34"
33 CHESNEL ANTONY V1M / 1969 45'34"
34 BOUTEILLE DENIS 206399 V2M /1962 45'41"
35 ANSORENA SANDRINE 653223 SEF/1978 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 45'51"
36 CHAFFANJON JEAN-YVES 142815 VEM /1962 BUSSY ST GEORGESA 077 1-F 45'55"
37 BENSEKHRI DJAMAL V2M / 1964 45'56"
38 DA COSTA Delfim V1M / 1966 46'05"
39 SAURINI LAURENT 163347 V1M /1972 |1BM FRANCE PARIS 075 I-F 46'22"
40 CERAN SAMUEL 167286 SEM /1976 USOLYMPIQUEDECHE 077 I-F 46'43"
41 DUMAZET Cyril ViM /1971 47'05"
42 RENAUD L/BOUTEILLET R2M / 47'19"
43  YUKSEL ARTHUR 108107 CAM /1997 47'24"
44  BAREIRA LAURENT ViM /1971 47'25"
45 GOURDIN/MARTINA R2H / 47'51"
46 GOURDIN NICOLAS SEM /1991 48'15"
47 LOPESCLAUDE 167515 V1M /1969 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 |I-F 48'17"
48 CHOMMAUX Francis ViM /1971 48'22"
49 LENOACH VALERIE V1F/ 1966 48'50"
50 TEIXEIRA FABRICE V1M /1974 48'50"
51 CHADEAU STEPHANIE V1F/ 1974 48'52"
52 QUONIAM/QUONIAM R2H / 49'05"
53 CHEVALIER Denis V2M / 1961 49'27"
54 DA SILVA/RESPAUD R2F/ I-F 49'34"
55  FOHLEN PATRICK 460581 V3M /1945 49'35"
56 BEDOUET SEBASTIEN SEM /1977 49'36"
57 LEFRANCOIS PHILIPPE 504460 V1M /1966 CSMEAUX 077 1-F 49'50"
58 ARVISYves V1M / 1967 50'08"
59  WRIGHT Laurence V1F /1967 50'12"
60 BOUTEILLE BERNADETTE 114107 V2F/1963 50'19"
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LOPES GLORIA
PUCHEU PASCAL
LANUZA/LANUZA
FREMAUX GAELLE
MENANT V/IMENANT A
GUILLOTEAU PASCAL
LANGARD YVES
LESOURD CLAUDE
GUERRAB AREZKI
MOUY EKE CEDRIC
DURO ANTONI
VIGNARD Helene
MATERAZZI/DEHAIS
CHAUVEL/CHAUVEL
ANTOINE OLIVIER
TRESSOL MARC
DENISHERVE
TRATSAERT/LE DANTEC
DA GRACA ALBANO
MICHARD AUDREY
MICHEL GUY

FOHLEN STEPHAN
BARRAT PATRICK
TAQUIN STEPHANIE
MARTIN HERVE
GOMES JOSE

WACHOWIAK JEAN-MARC

BALLY ANDRE
LEMEUNIER CAROLE
BRACONNOT A/BOHU M
GABILLOT OLIVIER
CHOMMAUX SOPHIE
ROBARDELLE GUY
LAJARIGE-BOIS
RUZZANTE YANNICK
VASSEUR VINCENT
RUAULT HERVE
BOUSSEKINE AZEDINE
GOURDIN PASCAL
LADEVE/AKHRIF
SIENG/HENG
FIQUET/FIQUET
ALTEIRAC DEAVID
MAUGER STEPHANE
DESILE STEPHANE
TORTI C/TORTI C
HERING PIERRE
COMTE GILBERT
HENG/MARIN

BRUANT LAURE
PESCADOR JEAN-LUC

GAUTHERON STPEPHANIE

DUPAN MARIANNE
BUTEUX/GIRAULT
CERETTO/DAZIN
CADIERNO SYLVIE
BACH MICHEL
LEFORT JEAN-CLAUDE
DENI/TOPIN

LEJARD RODOLPHE
MALIS CAROLINE
CHAFONJON JUSTINE
PY MICHEL

DUPONT FLORENCE
MORASSI THIBAULT

167518

476626

124792

169154

100416
166544

150736
803957

362579
878910
849810

V1F /1965
V2M /1963
R2H /
V1F /1974
R2M /
V1M /1968
V2M /1960
V3M /1951
V1M /1969
SEM /1976
V1M /1965
SEF /1979
R2M /

R2M /
V1M /1971
V2M /1961
V1M /1968
R2H /

V1M /1971
SEF /1979
V3M /1946
SEM /1979
V3M /1949
SEF /1975
V2M /1958
V2M /1961
V1M /1965
V4M /1940
SEF /1976
R2F /

ESM /1993
V1F /1972
V3M /1951
V1F /1970
SEM /1983
SEM /1983
V1M /1973
SEM /1979
V2M /1964
R2H /
R2F /

R2M /
V1M /1968
V1M /1971
SEM /1978
R2M /
V2M /1962
VEM /1951
R2H /
V1F /1972
V1M /1966
SEF /1977
V1F /1966
R2F /

R2F /
V2F / 1960
VEM /1946
V3M /1953
R2M /
V1M /1973
SEF /1989
SEF /1989
V2M /1962
V2F /1963
SEM /1990

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

FSESBLY COUPVRAY A

USTORCY ATHLETISM

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
AS CREDIT FONCIER D
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o077

o077

o077

o077
o077

o077
o077
075

I-F

I-F

I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

50'34"
50'52"
51'09"
51'10"
51'15"
51'30"
51'51"
51'59"
52'12"
52'45"
52'46"
52'57"
53 01"
53'10"
53'13"
53'15"
53'34"
53'38"
53'43"
53'44"
53'51"
53'52"
53'56"
54'02"
54'03"
54'04"
54'09"
54'14"
54'20"
54'36"
54'45"
54'49"
55'00"
55'00"
55'19"
55'19"
55'43"
55'48"
56'09"
56'20"
56'44"
57'06"
5707
57'21"
57'23"
57'25"
57'26"
57'30"
57'45"
57'45"
57'45"
5747
5747
57'56"
58'23"
58'24"
58'24"
58'25"
58'39"
58'59"
59'16"
1h00'17"
1h00'17"
1h00'33"
1h00'35"
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

ANTOINE ISABELLE
FARELLE FLORENCE
SEGUIN/BOUAZIZ
BERNARD SOPHIE
GABILLOT/VEBER
MARTINA CONSTANCE
BLANCHARD SERGE
DELGADO LAURE
MERLIN/CHESNEL
MEIDEIROS'REVERBERI
LAURET MARIELISE
GUIBOT ALICIA

BORN YVES
DULAZET ANGELINE
GUERRAB THANINA
VOLPINI/VOLPINI
ROCHER CHRISTELLE
LAUNAY/EBERT
BOCQUET SEVERINE
TRESSOL CATHERINE
PY LAURE

TOMAS CAROLINE
MORASSI EMILIE
BUET/BORN

PENIN RAUL

100701

152293

150201

V1F /1974
V1F /1974
R2F /

ESF /1993
R2H /
SEF /1991
V2M /1964
SEF /1975
R2F /

R2F /
V2F / 1962
SEF /1980
V1M /1971
V1F /1974
CAF /1998
R2F /

SEF /1979
R2F /

SEF /1980
V2F /1963
V2F / 1962
V1F /1970
SEF /1988
R2F /

V1M /1968

MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077

MARNE ET GONDOIREA 077
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I-F

I-F

1h00'45"
1h01'04"
1h01'07"
1h01'12"
1h01'20"
1h01'29"
1h02'23"
1h02'25"
1h02'28"
1h02'32"
1h03'03"
1h03'36"
1h03'55"
1ho4'17"
1h05'21"
1h05'22"
1h05'34"
1h06'13"
1h06'51"
1h06'58"
1h07'41"
1h11'28"
1h13'51"
1h13'54"
1h14'27"
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